Copyright 1995 Carrier Corporation Form 58UXT-1PD
Product
Data
58UXT
WeatherMaker
 8000 Two-Speed
High-Efficiency
Upflow/Horizontal Furnace

2-SPEED
INDUCER BLOWER
Model number nomenclature
58UXT 060
High-Efficiency
Induced-Combustion
Upflow Furnace
Input Capacity
060 — 60,000 Btuh
080 — 80,000 Btuh
100 — 100,000 Btuh
120 — 117,000 Btuh
100 12
Cooling Size
(Airflow)
(400 CFM per 12,000 Btuh)
08 — 1800 CFM
12 — 1200 CFM
14 — 1400 CFM
16 — 1500 CFM
20 — 2000 CFM
Series Number
3